
Purse Breakdown:2017 Arnold Palmer Invitational presented by Mastercard
Total Purse:$8,700,000.00

Pos. Pct. Amount 2 Tied 3 Tied 4 Tied 5 Tied 6 Tied 7 Tied 8 Tied 9 Tied 10 Tied

1 18.0% 1,566,000.00 1,252,800.00 1,032,400.00 878,700.00 772,560.00 696,000.00 638,207.14 592,143.75 554,383.33 522,435.00

2 10.8% 939,600.00 765,600.00 649,600.00 574,200.00 522,000.00 483,575.00 453,021.43 427,931.25 406,483.33 387,585.00

3 6.8% 591,600.00 504,600.00 452,400.00 417,600.00 392,370.00 371,925.00 354,835.71 339,843.75 326,250.00 313,635.00

4 4.8% 417,600.00 382,800.00 359,600.00 342,562.50 327,990.00 315,375.00 303,878.57 293,081.25 282,750.00 272,745.00

5 4.0% 348,000.00 330,600.00 317,550.00 305,587.50 294,930.00 284,925.00 275,292.86 265,893.75 256,650.00 247,515.00

6 3.6% 313,200.00 302,325.00 291,450.00 281,662.50 272,310.00 263,175.00 254,164.29 245,231.25 236,350.00 228,375.00

7 3.35% 291,450.00 280,575.00 271,150.00 262,087.50 253,170.00 244,325.00 235,521.43 226,743.75 218,950.00 211,845.00

8 3.1% 269,700.00 261,000.00 252,300.00 243,600.00 234,900.00 226,200.00 217,500.00 209,887.50 203,000.00 196,620.00

9 2.9% 252,300.00 243,600.00 234,900.00 226,200.00 217,500.00 208,800.00 201,342.86 194,662.50 188,500.00 182,700.00

10 2.7% 234,900.00 226,200.00 217,500.00 208,800.00 200,100.00 192,850.00 186,428.57 180,525.00 174,966.67 169,650.00

11 2.5% 217,500.00 208,800.00 200,100.00 191,400.00 184,440.00 178,350.00 172,757.14 167,475.00 162,400.00 157,470.00

12 2.3% 200,100.00 191,400.00 182,700.00 176,175.00 170,520.00 165,300.00 160,328.57 155,512.50 150,800.00 146,160.00

13 2.1% 182,700.00 174,000.00 168,200.00 163,125.00 158,340.00 153,700.00 149,142.86 144,637.50 140,166.67 135,894.00

14 1.9% 165,300.00 160,950.00 156,600.00 152,250.00 147,900.00 143,550.00 139,200.00 134,850.00 130,693.33 126,672.00

15 1.8% 156,600.00 152,250.00 147,900.00 143,550.00 139,200.00 134,850.00 130,500.00 126,367.50 122,380.00 118,494.00

16 1.7% 147,900.00 143,550.00 139,200.00 134,850.00 130,500.00 126,150.00 122,048.57 118,102.50 114,260.00 110,490.00

17 1.6% 139,200.00 134,850.00 130,500.00 126,150.00 121,800.00 117,740.00 113,845.71 110,055.00 106,333.33 102,660.00

18 1.5% 130,500.00 126,150.00 121,800.00 117,450.00 113,448.00 109,620.00 105,891.43 102,225.00 98,600.00 95,439.00

19 1.4% 121,800.00 117,450.00 113,100.00 109,185.00 105,444.00 101,790.00 98,185.71 94,612.50 91,543.33 88,827.00

20 1.3% 113,100.00 108,750.00 104,980.00 101,355.00 97,788.00 94,250.00 90,728.57 87,761.25 85,163.33 82,824.00

21 1.2% 104,400.00 100,920.00 97,440.00 93,960.00 90,480.00 87,000.00 84,141.43 81,671.25 79,460.00 77,430.00

22 1.12% 97,440.00 93,960.00 90,480.00 87,000.00 83,520.00 80,765.00 78,424.29 76,342.50 74,433.33 72,645.00

23 1.04% 90,480.00 87,000.00 83,520.00 80,040.00 77,430.00 75,255.00 73,328.57 71,557.50 69,890.00 68,295.00

24 .96% 83,520.00 80,040.00 76,560.00 74,167.50 72,210.00 70,470.00 68,854.29 67,316.25 65,830.00 64,380.00

25 .88% 76,560.00 73,080.00 71,050.00 69,382.50 67,860.00 66,410.00 65,001.43 63,618.75 62,253.33 60,943.50

26 .8% 69,600.00 68,295.00 66,990.00 65,685.00 64,380.00 63,075.00 61,770.00 60,465.00 59,208.33 57,985.50

27 .77% 66,990.00 65,685.00 64,380.00 63,075.00 61,770.00 60,465.00 59,160.00 57,909.38 56,695.00 55,506.00

28 .74% 64,380.00 63,075.00 61,770.00 60,465.00 59,160.00 57,855.00 56,612.14 55,408.13 54,230.00 53,070.00

29 .71% 61,770.00 60,465.00 59,160.00 57,855.00 56,550.00 55,317.50 54,126.43 52,961.25 51,813.33 50,721.00

30 .68% 59,160.00 57,855.00 56,550.00 55,245.00 54,027.00 52,852.50 51,702.86 50,568.75 49,493.33 48,459.00

31 .65% 56,550.00 55,245.00 53,940.00 52,743.75 51,591.00 50,460.00 49,341.43 48,285.00 47,270.00 46,284.00

32 .62% 53,940.00 52,635.00 51,475.00 50,351.25 49,242.00 48,140.00 47,104.29 46,110.00 45,143.33 44,196.00

33 .59% 51,330.00 50,242.50 49,155.00 48,067.50 46,980.00 45,965.00 44,991.43 44,043.75 43,113.33 42,195.00

34 .565% 49,155.00 48,067.50 46,980.00 45,892.50 44,892.00 43,935.00 43,002.86 42,086.25 41,180.00 40,281.00

35 .54% 46,980.00 45,892.50 44,805.00 43,826.25 42,891.00 41,977.50 41,076.43 40,183.13 39,295.00 38,410.50

36 .515% 44,805.00 43,717.50 42,775.00 41,868.75 40,977.00 40,092.50 39,212.14 38,334.38 37,458.33 36,583.50

37 .49% 42,630.00 41,760.00 40,890.00 40,020.00 39,150.00 38,280.00 37,410.00 36,540.00 35,670.00 34,800.00

38 .47% 40,890.00 40,020.00 39,150.00 38,280.00 37,410.00 36,540.00 35,670.00 34,800.00 33,930.00 33,060.00

39 .45% 39,150.00 38,280.00 37,410.00 36,540.00 35,670.00 34,800.00 33,930.00 33,060.00 32,190.00 31,354.80

40 .43% 37,410.00 36,540.00 35,670.00 34,800.00 33,930.00 33,060.00 32,190.00 31,320.00 30,488.67 29,701.80

41 .41% 35,670.00 34,800.00 33,930.00 33,060.00 32,190.00 31,320.00 30,450.00 29,623.50 28,845.33 28,153.20

42 .39% 33,930.00 33,060.00 32,190.00 31,320.00 30,450.00 29,580.00 28,759.71 27,992.25 27,318.00 26,726.40

43 .37% 32,190.00 31,320.00 30,450.00 29,580.00 28,710.00 27,898.00 27,144.00 26,491.50 25,926.00 25,421.40

44 .35% 30,450.00 29,580.00 28,710.00 27,840.00 27,039.60 26,303.00 25,677.43 25,143.00 24,669.33 24,255.60

45 .33% 28,710.00 27,840.00 26,970.00 26,187.00 25,473.60 24,882.00 24,384.86 23,946.75 23,567.33 23,229.00

46 .31% 26,970.00 26,100.00 25,346.00 24,664.50 24,116.40 23,664.00 23,266.29 22,924.50 22,620.00 22,359.00

47 .29% 25,230.00 24,534.00 23,896.00 23,403.00 23,002.80 22,649.00 22,346.57 22,076.25 21,846.67 21,645.60

48 .274% 23,838.00 23,229.00 22,794.00 22,446.00 22,132.80 21,866.00 21,625.71 21,423.75 21,247.33 21,088.80

49 .26% 22,620.00 22,272.00 21,982.00 21,706.50 21,471.60 21,257.00 21,078.86 20,923.50 20,783.33 20,653.80
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50 .252% 21,924.00 21,663.00 21,402.00 21,184.50 20,984.40 20,822.00 20,681.14 20,553.75 20,435.33 20,323.20

51 .246% 21,402.00 21,141.00 20,938.00 20,749.50 20,601.60 20,474.00 20,358.00 20,249.25 20,145.33 20,044.80

52 .24% 20,880.00 20,706.00 20,532.00 20,401.50 20,288.40 20,184.00 20,084.57 19,988.25 19,894.00 19,801.20

53 .236% 20,532.00 20,358.00 20,242.00 20,140.50 20,044.80 19,952.00 19,860.86 19,770.75 19,681.33 19,592.40

54 .232% 20,184.00 20,097.00 20,010.00 19,923.00 19,836.00 19,749.00 19,662.00 19,575.00 19,488.00 19,401.00

55 .23% 20,010.00 19,923.00 19,836.00 19,749.00 19,662.00 19,575.00 19,488.00 19,401.00 19,314.00 19,227.00

56 .228% 19,836.00 19,749.00 19,662.00 19,575.00 19,488.00 19,401.00 19,314.00 19,227.00 19,140.00 19,053.00

57 .226% 19,662.00 19,575.00 19,488.00 19,401.00 19,314.00 19,227.00 19,140.00 19,053.00 18,966.00 18,879.00

58 .224% 19,488.00 19,401.00 19,314.00 19,227.00 19,140.00 19,053.00 18,966.00 18,879.00 18,792.00 18,705.00

59 .222% 19,314.00 19,227.00 19,140.00 19,053.00 18,966.00 18,879.00 18,792.00 18,705.00 18,618.00 18,531.00

60 .22% 19,140.00 19,053.00 18,966.00 18,879.00 18,792.00 18,705.00 18,618.00 18,531.00 18,444.00 18,357.00

61 .218% 18,966.00 18,879.00 18,792.00 18,705.00 18,618.00 18,531.00 18,444.00 18,357.00 18,270.00 18,183.00

62 .216% 18,792.00 18,705.00 18,618.00 18,531.00 18,444.00 18,357.00 18,270.00 18,183.00 18,096.00 18,009.00

63 .214% 18,618.00 18,531.00 18,444.00 18,357.00 18,270.00 18,183.00 18,096.00 18,009.00 17,922.00 17,835.00

64 .212% 18,444.00 18,357.00 18,270.00 18,183.00 18,096.00 18,009.00 17,922.00 17,835.00 17,748.00 17,661.00

65 .21% 18,270.00 18,183.00 18,096.00 18,009.00 17,922.00 17,835.00 17,748.00 17,661.00 17,574.00 17,487.00

66 .208% 18,096.00 18,009.00 17,922.00 17,835.00 17,748.00 17,661.00 17,574.00 17,487.00 17,400.00 17,313.00

67 .206% 17,922.00 17,835.00 17,748.00 17,661.00 17,574.00 17,487.00 17,400.00 17,313.00 17,226.00 17,139.00

68 .204% 17,748.00 17,661.00 17,574.00 17,487.00 17,400.00 17,313.00 17,226.00 17,139.00 17,052.00 16,965.00

69 .202% 17,574.00 17,487.00 17,400.00 17,313.00 17,226.00 17,139.00 17,052.00 16,965.00 16,878.00 16,791.00

70 .2% 17,400.00 17,313.00 17,226.00 17,139.00 17,052.00 16,965.00 16,878.00 16,791.00 16,704.00 16,617.00

Total 8,700,000.00

71 .198% 17,226.00 17,139.00 17,052.00 16,965.00 16,878.00 16,791.00 16,704.00 16,617.00 16,530.00 16,443.00

72 .196% 17,052.00 16,965.00 16,878.00 16,791.00 16,704.00 16,617.00 16,530.00 16,443.00 16,356.00 16,269.00

73 .194% 16,878.00 16,791.00 16,704.00 16,617.00 16,530.00 16,443.00 16,356.00 16,269.00 16,182.00 16,095.00

74 .192% 16,704.00 16,617.00 16,530.00 16,443.00 16,356.00 16,269.00 16,182.00 16,095.00 16,008.00 15,921.00

75 .19% 16,530.00 16,443.00 16,356.00 16,269.00 16,182.00 16,095.00 16,008.00 15,921.00 15,834.00 15,747.00

76 .188% 16,356.00 16,269.00 16,182.00 16,095.00 16,008.00 15,921.00 15,834.00 15,747.00 15,660.00 15,573.00

77 .186% 16,182.00 16,095.00 16,008.00 15,921.00 15,834.00 15,747.00 15,660.00 15,573.00 15,486.00 15,399.00

78 .184% 16,008.00 15,921.00 15,834.00 15,747.00 15,660.00 15,573.00 15,486.00 15,399.00 15,312.00 15,225.00

79 .182% 15,834.00 15,747.00 15,660.00 15,573.00 15,486.00 15,399.00 15,312.00 15,225.00 15,138.00 15,051.00

80 .18% 15,660.00 15,573.00 15,486.00 15,399.00 15,312.00 15,225.00 15,138.00 15,051.00 14,964.00 14,877.00

81 .178% 15,486.00 15,399.00 15,312.00 15,225.00 15,138.00 15,051.00 14,964.00 14,877.00 14,790.00 14,703.00

82 .176% 15,312.00 15,225.00 15,138.00 15,051.00 14,964.00 14,877.00 14,790.00 14,703.00 14,616.00 14,529.00

83 .174% 15,138.00 15,051.00 14,964.00 14,877.00 14,790.00 14,703.00 14,616.00 14,529.00 14,442.00 14,355.00

84 .172% 14,964.00 14,877.00 14,790.00 14,703.00 14,616.00 14,529.00 14,442.00 14,355.00 14,268.00 14,181.00

85 .17% 14,790.00 14,703.00 14,616.00 14,529.00 14,442.00 14,355.00 14,268.00 14,181.00 14,094.00 14,007.00

86 .168% 14,616.00 14,529.00 14,442.00 14,355.00 14,268.00 14,181.00 14,094.00 14,007.00 13,920.00 13,833.00

87 .166% 14,442.00 14,355.00 14,268.00 14,181.00 14,094.00 14,007.00 13,920.00 13,833.00 13,746.00 13,659.00

88 .164% 14,268.00 14,181.00 14,094.00 14,007.00 13,920.00 13,833.00 13,746.00 13,659.00 13,572.00 13,485.00

89 .162% 14,094.00 14,007.00 13,920.00 13,833.00 13,746.00 13,659.00 13,572.00 13,485.00 13,398.00 13,311.00

90 .16% 13,920.00 13,833.00 13,746.00 13,659.00 13,572.00 13,485.00 13,398.00 13,311.00 13,224.00 13,137.00

91 .158% 13,746.00 13,659.00 13,572.00 13,485.00 13,398.00 13,311.00 13,224.00 13,137.00 13,050.00 12,963.00

92 .156% 13,572.00 13,485.00 13,398.00 13,311.00 13,224.00 13,137.00 13,050.00 12,963.00 12,876.00

93 .154% 13,398.00 13,311.00 13,224.00 13,137.00 13,050.00 12,963.00 12,876.00 12,789.00

94 .152% 13,224.00 13,137.00 13,050.00 12,963.00 12,876.00 12,789.00 12,702.00

95 .15% 13,050.00 12,963.00 12,876.00 12,789.00 12,702.00 12,615.00

96 .148% 12,876.00 12,789.00 12,702.00 12,615.00 12,528.00

97 .146% 12,702.00 12,615.00 12,528.00 12,441.00

98 .144% 12,528.00 12,441.00 12,354.00

99 .142% 12,354.00 12,267.00

100 .14% 12,180.00
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